Specifications
Size:
Load / Speed:
Pattern:
Brand:
Category:
Width:

Series:
Structure:
Inch:

Load index:
Speed index:
Specification:
TLTT:

40HC:

EAN Code:
Factory code:

Technical details
Recommended Rim:
Inflation Pressure (bar):
Outer Diameter (mm):
Static Load Radius (mm):
Rolling Circumference (mm):
Tread Depth (mm):

Load (kg) @ Speed (km/h):
Weight (kg):

Label values

Rolling resistance:

= Wet/ grip:

. Sound:

Label code:

205/60R16
96H
Admonum 4S
Event

PCR

205

60

R

16

96

H

XL

TL

1150
4260496390672
221008091

6J

2.9

652

634
1991.7697084
8.3

710

9.320

B (72 dB) hY


https://eprel.ec.europa.eu/qr/432074
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